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Reinhardt Manon 2000 9.25 9.709.00 9.25Avenir Porrentruy1. 37.20 ORJU

Nussbaumer Marine 2002 9.00 9.159.40 9.15Les Ponts-de-Martel2. 36.70 ARGENTNE

Delacour Nolwenn 2002 9.20 9.409.40 8.70Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 36.70 BRONZENE

Valadar Tatiana 2003 9.45 8.959.10 8.90Le Landeron4. 36.40 *D*NE

Guye-Bergeret Héloise 2002 9.10 9.208.80 9.25Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 36.35 *D*NE

Kolonovics Emilie 2002 8.85 9.309.10 9.00Les Ponts-de-Martel6. 36.25 *D*NE

Aellen Céline 2000 9.00 9.208.85 9.15FSG Les Verrières7. 36.20 *D*NE

Anker Manon 2000 9.50 9.009.05 8.60FSG Serrières8. 36.15 *D*NE

Sollberger Noémie 2001 9.15 9.108.75 9.15Le Landeron9. 36.15 *D*NE

Gobbo Audine 2002 9.20 9.159.10 8.50Le Landeron10. 35.95 *D*NE

Torrecillas Maeva 2001 9.10 8.808.95 8.90Le Landeron11. 35.75 *D*NE

Richert Flavie 2000 9.10 9.008.75 8.85Avenir Porrentruy12. 35.70 *D*JU

Glassey Lucie 2004 9.30 9.158.60 8.65Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz13. 35.70 *D*NE

Zuber Laura 2001 9.15 9.008.90 8.60Fémina Courgenay14. 35.65 *D*JU

Bruchet Rebecca 9.45 8.359.00 8.80Gym Avenches15. 35.60 *D*VD

Castella Pauline 1999 9.30 8.408.95 8.80Gym Avenches16. 35.45 *D*VD

Tico Délia 2001 8.60 9.008.90 8.95FSG Serrières17. 35.45 *D*NE

Utiger Zoé 2001 8.95 8.708.85 8.95Chézard-Saint-Martin18. 35.45 *D*NE

Calderon Tessa 2001 9.05 8.959.05 8.35FSG Serrières19. 35.40 *D*NE

Biedermann Aïna 2002 8.60 8.559.15 8.90FSG Serrières20. 35.20 *D*NE

Chariatte India 2000 8.75 8.558.75 9.15FSG Couvet21. 35.20 *D*NE

Badertscher Mélissa 1998 9.20 8.658.75 8.60Gym Avenches22. 35.20 *D*VD

Gremaud Julie 2003 9.20 8.808.40 8.80FSG Sales23. 35.20 *D*FR

Jehle Justine 2000 8.95 8.758.60 8.80FSG Couvet24. 35.10NE

Santos Soraya 2002 8.80 8.809.20 8.20FSG Serrières25. 35.00NE

Cséfalvay Jessica 2004 9.00 8.558.70 8.75FSG Savagnier26. 35.00NE

Nia Maeva 9.15 9.208.60 7.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz27. 34.70NE

Oberson Yolande 2003 9.05 8.608.50 8.50FSG Sales28. 34.65FR

Menoud Léonie 2003 9.10 8.658.50 8.35FSG Sales29. 34.60FR

Papaux Zoé 2004 8.90 8.558.65 8.45FSG Sales30. 34.55FR

Vonlaufen Chloé 2003 8.85 9.108.30 8.30FSG Les Verrières31. 34.55NE

Lauper Sollène 2002 9.00 8.708.80 8.00FSG Serrières32. 34.50NE

Avdyli Nyfije 2000 9.00 8.408.60 8.50Gym Avenches33. 34.50VD

Puertas Maeva 2002 8.85 8.808.45 8.35Estavayer/Lully34. 34.45FR

Hotz Camille 2002 9.10 8.758.45 8.15FSG Serrières35. 34.45NE

Stamm Noémie 2001 8.85 9.058.40 8.15Neuchâtel Gym36. 34.45NE

Miuccio Sophie 2000 8.50 8.858.80 8.20FSG Les Verrières37. 34.35NE

Roduit Charlotte 2002 8.90 8.708.70 8.00Gym Avenches38. 34.30VD

Godat Flavie 2002 8.90 8.458.40 8.55Fémina Courgenay39. 34.30JU

Stämpfli Romane 2003 8.80 8.408.65 8.40FSG Les Verrières40. 34.25NE

Schaller Marie-Prune 2001 8.85 8.508.60 8.30FSG Sales41. 34.25FR

Bouvier Clara 2003 8.80 9.108.35 8.00FSG Les Verrières42. 34.25NE

Avdyli Blerta 2002 8.85 8.058.80 8.45Gym Avenches43. 34.15VD

Goujon Mathilde 2001 9.10 8.208.55 8.30Chézard-Saint-Martin44. 34.15NE

Chapuis Léa 2003 8.55 8.758.60 8.10Fémina Courgenay45. 34.00JU

Girardin Sarah 2003 8.80 8.658.30 8.20Fémina Courgenay46. 33.95JU

Jorda Margot 2004 8.25 9.158.20 8.25FSG Les Verrières47. 33.85NE
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Florey Anouk 2001 8.75 8.358.60 8.10Neuchâtel Gym48. 33.80NE

Leimguber Eva 2003 8.60 8.658.20 8.35Ancienne La Chaux-de-F49. 33.80NE

Lüthi Naïcïa 2003 8.75 7.808.50 8.65FSG Les Verrières50. 33.70NE

Girardin Mélissa 2003 8.75 8.508.35 8.10Fémina Courgenay51. 33.70JU

Collaud Yaëlle 2002 8.20 8.408.60 8.25Gym la Coudre52. 33.45NE

Vignoli Léa 2003 8.00 8.059.00 8.30FSG Serrières53. 33.35NE

Stämpfi Manon 2001 8.40 7.658.65 8.60FSG Les Verrières54. 33.30NE

Aegerter Mélissa 2000 8.60 7.958.45 8.30Gym la Coudre55. 33.30NE

Gander Emma 2002 8.70 7.708.70 8.15Estavayer/Lully56. 33.25FR

Gerber Nina 2003 8.85 8.008.25 8.15Fémina Courgenay57. 33.25JU

Riat Romane 2003 8.75 8.158.60 7.70Fémina Courgenay58. 33.20JU

Quaranta Ilona 2004 8.70 7.708.35 8.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F59. 32.75NE

Rosselet Mélissa 2002 8.20 8.358.20 7.75Ancienne La Chaux-de-F60. 32.50NE

Aegerter Céline 2003 7.85 8.408.05 7.65Gym la Coudre61. 31.95NE

Castella Marlyslise 2003 7.10 7.508.20 7.80FSG Sales62. 30.60FR



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

C2 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Grillet Elise 2002 9.05 9.309.50 9.20FSG Les Verrières1. 37.05 ORNE

Ruchat Mégane 2002 9.05 9.559.05 9.40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 37.05 ARGENTNE

Jacquet Aurore 2002 9.00 9.358.95 9.50FSG Les Verrières3. 36.80 BRONZENE

Knuchel Marie 1999 9.30 9.159.10 9.15Le Landeron4. 36.70 *D*NE

Yerly Mathilde 2001 9.25 9.209.15 9.05FSG Sales5. 36.65 *D*FR

Campanariot Margot 2000 8.90 9.509.30 8.90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F6. 36.60 *D*NE

Jeannier Léonie 2002 9.20 9.059.40 8.85FSG Les Verrières7. 36.50 *D*NE

Geromin Martins Alessia 1198 8.80 9.259.45 8.95FSG Serrières8. 36.45 *D*NE

Knuchel Elsa 2000 9.30 8.959.20 9.00Le Landeron9. 36.45 *D*NE

Waeber Mélyssa 2001 9.50 9.159.10 8.65Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz10. 36.40 *D*NE

Delacour Cassandre 2002 9.20 9.159.30 8.70Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz11. 36.35 *D*NE

Monard Jamie 2002 9.00 8.909.30 9.05Colombier12. 36.25 *D*NE

Comte Emilie 2001 9.10 9.259.15 8.70Les Ponts-de-Martel13. 36.20 *D*NE

Galvan Yela 8.85 9.109.25 8.95Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz14. 36.15 *D*NE

Schornoz Alison 2000 8.55 9.259.50 8.80Gym Avenches15. 36.10 *D*VD

Pin Emilie 2001 9.00 8.909.50 8.70Le Landeron16. 36.10 *D*NE

Egli Marine 1999 9.20 8.709.10 8.95FSG Serrières17. 35.95 *D*NE

Trian Aurélia 2000 9.35 9.108.95 8.50FSG Serrières18. 35.90 *D*NE

Chollet Aude 2002 9.30 9.108.70 8.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz19. 35.85 *D*NE

Moraga Anahi 2002 9.00 9.109.10 8.55Lausanne Bourgeoise20. 35.75 *D*VD

Glur Célia 2000 8.95 9.109.00 8.70Lausanne Bourgeoise21. 35.75 *D*VD

Oppliger Nadine 2000 8.90 8.858.90 9.05Chézard-Saint-Martin22. 35.70 *D*NE

Macabrey Fanny 1999 8.50 9.059.10 9.00Le Landeron23. 35.65 *D*NE

Paone Giulia 1998 9.05 8.809.40 8.35FSG Serrières24. 35.60NE

Vouga Sandy 1999 8.85 9.108.95 8.60Gym la Coudre25. 35.50NE

Sottas Camille 2000 9.05 8.808.55 9.05FSG Sales26. 35.45FR

Macciolli Florine 2002 9.20 9.008.50 8.70FSG Serrières27. 35.40NE

Bédat Salomé 2001 8.65 8.859.60 8.20Ancienne La Chaux-de-F28. 35.30NE

Jobin Marine 1998 9.00 8.809.10 8.35FSG Serrières29. 35.25NE

Chevroulet Jade 9.05 8.858.80 8.55Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz30. 35.25NE

Roehrich Aurélie 2003 9.05 8.908.45 8.85Ancienne La Chaux-de-F31. 35.25NE

Nanchen Tracey 1998 8.60 9.059.10 8.45FSG Serrières32. 35.20NE

Amstutz Camille 2000 8.20 9.109.05 8.80FSG Les Verrières33. 35.15NE

Staudenmann Anja 2000 9.15 9.109.00 7.70Gym Avenches34. 34.95VD

Ipek Kim 2000 8.50 8.508.95 8.95Ancienne La Chaux-de-F35. 34.90NE

Monnier Eloïse 2001 8.75 8.858.80 8.35Chézard-Saint-Martin36. 34.75NE

Galster Emmy 2003 8.65 9.058.25 8.70FSG Sales37. 34.65FR

Klaus Mélanie 1999 8.90 8.508.95 8.25FSG Savagnier38. 34.60NE

Stutz Marie 2001 8.25 9.008.90 8.45FSG Savagnier39. 34.60NE

Alonso Carmen 2002 8.75 8.708.40 8.75FSG Sales40. 34.60FR

Rollier Eléa 2002 8.80 8.758.80 8.20FSG Savagnier41. 34.55NE

Chittani Luanna 1998 8.40 8.959.00 8.15FSG Serrières42. 34.50NE

Stampbach Yaëlle 2000 8.30 8.609.20 8.30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F43. 34.40NE

Voegeli Camille 1999 8.65 8.259.00 8.40Gym Junior La Chaux-de-44. 34.30NE

Roehrich Océane 1999 8.30 8.658.65 8.70Ancienne La Chaux-de-F45. 34.30NE

Louvrier Juliette 2002 8.05 8.609.10 8.50FSG Les Verrières46. 34.25NE

Wehbe Céline 1998 8.85 8.258.45 8.55Neuchâtel Gym47. 34.10NE
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Joye Coralie 2000 8.60 8.158.80 8.45Gym Avenches48. 34.00VD

Stampbach Célimène 2000 8.65 8.458.90 7.90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F49. 33.90NE

Gosteli Emilie 2000 7.60 8.658.90 8.60Ancienne La Chaux-de-F50. 33.75NE

Biedermann Malika 1996 8.60 7.809.05 8.25FSG Serrières51. 33.70NE

Seydoux Amélie 2000 8.85 7.608.55 8.70FSG Sales52. 33.70FR

Paris Amélia 2000 8.35 8.259.15 7.90FSG Serrières53. 33.65NE

Christinet Roxane 1999 8.00 7.809.20 8.55FSG Serrières54. 33.55NE

Vuille Jessica 1998 7.95 8.408.60 8.50FSG Couvet55. 33.45NE

Zumstein Aurélie 2001 8.95 8.407.55 8.40FSG Malleray-Bévillard56. 33.30JB

Figueiredo Susi 1999 8.55 8.308.40 8.00FSG Malleray-Bévillard57. 33.25JB

Beutler Flore 2000 8.60 8.457.95 8.05FSG Couvet58. 33.05NE

Humbel Cécillia 2000 7.95 8.158.35 8.15Gym la Coudre59. 32.60NE

Ruchti Annaëlle 2000 7.65 8.557.90 8.00Chézard-Saint-Martin60. 32.10NE

Guyot Matilde 2001 8.10 7.708.00 8.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F61. 31.80NE

Alleman Audrey 2000 8.55 7.757.25 7.90FSG Malleray-Bévillard62. 31.45JB
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Dubey Romane 1999 9.55 9.208.90 9.10Avenir Porrentruy1. 36.75 ORJU

Grillet Marie 1999 9.05 9.108.85 9.25FSG Les Verrières2. 36.25 ARGENTNE

Apothelos Dorine 2000 9.25 8.709.05 9.15Gym Avenches3. 36.15 BRONZEVD

Juvet Léna 1999 9.25 9.308.90 8.55Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 36.00 *D*NE

Angelozzi Léa 2000 8.90 8.859.15 8.80Le Landeron5. 35.70 *D*NE

Vuilleumier Carlyne 1999 8.85 8.859.15 8.80Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 35.65 *D*NE

Hoeseli Léna 1999 9.15 8.709.00 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F7. 35.50 *D*NE

Bovigny Elisa 2001 9.30 8.808.85 8.55FSG Sales8. 35.50 *D*FR

Cardot Emilie 1999 9.45 8.308.75 9.00Gym Avenches9. 35.50 *D*VD

Morand Elisa 2000 9.55 8.858.65 8.45FSG Sales10. 35.50 *D*FR

Vuille Anaïs 2000 9.15 8.708.85 8.75FSG Les Verrières11. 35.45 *D*NE

Oberson Jeanne 2001 9.20 9.408.45 8.40FSG Sales12. 35.45 *D*FR

Trian Alessia 1998 9.15 8.358.80 9.05FSG Serrières13. 35.35 *D*NE

Codoni Clara 1999 9.15 8.608.75 8.75FSG Les Verrières14. 35.25 *D*NE

Locatelli Carmelle 1999 9.00 8.758.75 8.65Gym la Coudre15. 35.15 *D*NE

Rime Ophélie 1999 9.35 8.608.75 8.40FSG Sales16. 35.10 *D*FR

Beutler Danka 2000 9.05 8.508.60 8.95Le Landeron17. 35.10 *D*NE

Amez-Droz Chloé 1999 8.80 8.758.80 8.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F18. 35.00 *D*NE

Bornand Wassana 1998 8.50 8.708.80 8.70Gym La Tour19. 34.70 *D*FR

Santschi Marine 1999 8.65 8.459.10 8.40Les Ponts-de-Martel20. 34.60 *D*NE

Zybach Chloé 1999 8.10 8.858.65 8.90FSG Couvet21. 34.50 *D*NE

Völlmin Sophie 1998 8.80 8.058.75 8.75Gym La Tour22. 34.35FR

Decrauzat Alline 2000 8.60 8.708.40 8.45Gym la Coudre23. 34.15NE

Richert Elia 1998 9.00 7.208.90 9.00Avenir Porrentruy24. 34.10JU

Roth Morgane 1999 8.00 8.858.70 8.55FSG Les Verrières25. 34.10NE

Rey Jamie 2001 8.80 8.158.60 8.55FSG Couvet26. 34.10NE

Vils Tamara 1998 8.85 7.758.65 8.80Gym Avenches27. 34.05VD

Givord Marie-Sophie 1999 8.85 8.008.60 8.60FSG Couvet28. 34.05NE

Folly Cindy 1996 8.55 8.008.60 8.60Gym Avenches29. 33.75VD

Mosengo-Omba Lorène 1997 9.10 7.658.45 8.55Estavayer/Lully30. 33.75FR

Galster Daniella 2000 8.55 8.408.25 8.30FSG Sales31. 33.50FR

Mele Shanesia 1997 8.75 7.908.35 8.30FSG Couvet32. 33.30NE

Simonnnin Salomée 1997 8.50 7.458.75 8.50Avenir Porrentruy33. 33.20JU

Vorpe Amandine 1998 8.40 7.858.10 8.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F34. 33.15NE

Rosselet Marie 1998 8.70 8.008.35 8.00FSG Les Verrières35. 33.05NE

Reno Justine 1997 9.05 7.558.25 8.20FSG Couvet36. 33.05NE

El Harti Omeyma 1997 8.85 7.658.10 8.40Gym la Coudre37. 33.00NE

Matthey Mélissa 1999 8.30 7.608.25 8.80FSG Savagnier38. 32.95NE

Jaquet Amaelle 2000 9.10 7.558.35 7.90FSG Couvet39. 32.90NE

Buhler Charlotte 1998 8.55 7.158.60 8.55Gym la Coudre40. 32.85NE

Kaesermann Clara 1999 8.35 7.658.30 8.55Gym La Tour41. 32.85FR

Marquis Manon 1997 8.05 8.008.30 8.50Ancienne La Chaux-de-F42. 32.85NE

Adatte Laurie 1998 8.50 7.858.30 8.15Avenir Porrentruy43. 32.80JU

Collomb Mayna 2000 8.35 7.658.25 8.35Gym la Coudre44. 32.60NE

Homberger Julie 1999 8.00 8.008.55 8.00Gym la Coudre45. 32.55NE

Jacot-Guillarmod Jessica 1998 8.85 7.208.65 7.75Gym la Coudre46. 32.45NE

Gilland Evelyne 1997 7.95 7.858.10 8.20Ancienne La Chaux-de-F47. 32.10NE
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Vauthier Romane 2000 7.60 7.708.50 8.15FSG Savagnier48. 31.95NE

Ruffieux Typhaine 2002 8.15 7.508.30 7.95FSG Couvet49. 31.90NE

Tissot Marion 1997 7.35 8.008.60 7.90Montagny-Cousset50. 31.85FR

Favre Elsa 1999 6.90 7.908.40 8.20FSG Savagnier51. 31.40NE

Kusch Justine 1996 8.10 6.458.50 8.10Gym la Coudre52. 31.15NE

Monnier Méline 2000 8.05 6.907.90 7.95Chézard-Saint-Martin53. 30.80NE

Schwab Aude 1999 8.75 6.207.55 8.10FSG Malleray-Bévillard54. 30.60JB

Strahm Nora 1997 7.35 5.807.85 8.10Gym Avenches55. 29.10VD

Leonardi Maroussia 1999 7.40 5.857.85 7.80FSG Malleray-Bévillard56. 28.90JB
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Berthoud Marine 1999 9.30 9.309.20 8.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 36.55 ORNE

Meyer Sidonie 1999 9.20 9.209.05 8.70FSG Sales2. 36.15 ARGENTFR

Clerc Emilie 1999 9.45 9.159.00 8.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 36.05 BRONZENE

Amez-Droz Océane 1998 8.80 9.059.00 9.15Ancienne La Chaux-de-F4. 36.00 *D*NE

Brügger Olivia 1999 9.00 9.508.80 8.70Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 36.00 *D*NE

Oberson Solène 1999 9.00 9.158.80 8.85FSG Sales6. 35.80 *D*FR

Jeanneret Nastasia 1997 9.00 9.058.75 8.95Ancienne La Chaux-de-F7. 35.75 *D*NE

Pauli Audrey 2000 9.10 9.109.00 8.50FSG Sales8. 35.70 *D*FR

Chatellard Justine 1997 9.20 8.908.65 8.85Gym Junior La Chaux-de-9. 35.60 *D*NE

Bovigny Elodie 1999 9.40 8.858.65 8.45FSG Sales10. 35.35 *D*FR

Petersen Lydia 1998 9.00 8.508.90 8.80Fribourg-Freiburgia11. 35.20 *D*FR

Bovigny Lucie 1997 9.05 8.908.65 8.60FSG Sales12. 35.20 *D*FR

Goncalves Léana 1998 8.70 8.908.60 9.00FSG Serrières13. 35.20 *D*NE

Baechler Mégane 1998 8.90 8.358.75 9.00Fribourg-Freiburgia14. 35.00 *D*FR

Dimeo Valentine 1996 9.10 9.008.25 8.65FSG Couvet15. 35.00 *D*NE

Heinkel Camille 1996 9.25 8.858.60 8.25Gym Junior La Chaux-de-16. 34.95 *D*NE

Zwahlen Virginie 1999 9.30 8.309.00 8.25Fribourg-Freiburgia17. 34.85 *D*FR

Gremaud Delphine 1999 8.90 8.708.65 8.55FSG Sales18. 34.80 *D*FR

Bregnard Maude 1995 9.00 8.808.35 8.45Avenir Porrentruy19. 34.60 *D*JU

Wyss Olivia 1996 9.05 8.508.70 8.20Neuchâtel Gym20. 34.45 *D*NE

Lepore Emilie 1998 9.00 8.658.55 8.25Fribourg-Freiburgia21. 34.45 *D*FR

Menoud Amandine 1997 9.15 8.258.30 8.65FSG Sales22. 34.35 *D*FR

Mosar Elena 1999 9.25 8.708.25 8.15Fribourg-Freiburgia23. 34.35 *D*FR

Nobile Emma 1998 9.20 8.258.10 8.80FSG Serrières24. 34.35 *D*NE

Chatellard Amélie 2000 8.75 8.758.90 7.90Gym Junior La Chaux-de-25. 34.30NE

Fasel Elsa 1996 8.80 8.608.10 8.80Estavayer/Lully26. 34.30FR

Noirjean Maëlle 2001 8.95 8.508.70 8.05Le Landeron27. 34.20NE

Santos Tania 1995 9.00 8.508.40 8.20FSG Serrières28. 34.10NE

Cohen Perrine 2000 8.00 8.658.85 8.35FSG Savagnier29. 33.85NE

Jornod Noémie 1997 9.10 8.258.65 7.80FSG Couvet30. 33.80NE

Moreira Raquel 1998 8.75 8.158.70 8.05Gym Junior La Chaux-de-31. 33.65NE

Mehmetaj Edona 1995 8.65 8.908.30 7.80Estavayer/Lully32. 33.65FR

Schwizgebel Elsa 1997 8.20 8.708.10 8.65FSG Serrières33. 33.65NE

Ferreira Burna Filipa 1998 8.55 8.808.55 7.70Gym Junior La Chaux-de-34. 33.60NE

Galvan Lisa 1999 8.75 8.108.35 8.30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F35. 33.50NE

Probst Oriane 1998 8.15 8.458.30 8.60Chézard-Saint-Martin36. 33.50NE

Bregnard Fiona 1997 8.90 8.757.80 8.05Avenir Porrentruy37. 33.50JU

Valley Clémentine 1996 8.60 8.557.95 8.30Avenir Porrentruy38. 33.40JU

Graf Ariane 1997 8.60 8.558.40 7.75FSG Couvet39. 33.30NE

Rocchetti Vanessa 1998 8.20 8.508.15 8.40Gym la Coudre40. 33.25NE

Kähr Léa 1997 8.55 8.457.70 8.35FSG Couvet41. 33.05NE

Marti Isabelle 1995 8.65 7.908.35 8.10Estavayer/Lully42. 33.00FR

Schnetz Madeline 1996 8.60 8.557.50 8.30Avenir Porrentruy43. 32.95JU

Hausmann Emilie 1998 8.30 8.558.35 7.65FSG Malleray-Bévillard44. 32.85JB

Hugelet Caroline 1998 8.65 7.558.20 8.30Chézard-Saint-Martin45. 32.70NE

Bise Laura 1995 8.80 8.357.15 8.25Estavayer/Lully46. 32.55FR

Frey Morgane 1996 7.95 8.308.05 8.10Gym la Coudre47. 32.40NE
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Cogorni Elisa 1995 7.20 8.058.35 8.35Gym la Coudre48. 31.95NE

Ravenel Elia 1997 8.20 7.358.05 8.30Gym la Coudre49. 31.90NE

Lüthi Elisa 1999 7.75 8.707.70 7.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F50. 31.80NE

robin Camille 1992 7.60 7.258.05 8.30Chézard-Saint-Martin51. 31.20NE

Vahldieck Paula 1995 7.85 5.658.75 8.75Le Landeron52. 31.00NE

Dupraz Hélène 1998 9.00 5.308.25 8.40Fribourg-Freiburgia53. 30.95FR

Blatti Vicky 1996 7.95 7.008.10 7.90FSG Couvet54. 30.95NE

Fort Pauline 1997 8.00 7.157.95 7.85Les Ponts-de-Martel55. 30.95NE

Mazitu Amanda 1994 6.85 8.507.45 7.90Estavayer/Lully56. 30.70FR

Kähr Manon 1994 8.70 6.608.10 6.25FSG Couvet57. 29.65NE

Schroeter Céline 1998 0.00 0.000.00 7.70Fribourg-Freiburgia58. 7.70FR



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

C5 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Marchand Morgane 1996 9.40 9.759.60 9.65Colombier1. 38.40 ORNE

Maier Selver 1996 9.75 9.459.40 9.30Colombier2. 37.90 ARGENTNE

Deagostini Lara 1998 9.50 9.609.30 9.50Colombier3. 37.90 BRONZENE

Choffat Chloé 1996 9.55 9.359.60 9.35Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 37.85 *D*NE

Delacour Gwennaëlle 1996 9.45 9.409.40 9.20Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 37.45 *D*NE

Menoud Pauline 1995 9.25 9.459.00 9.20Colombier6. 36.90 *D*NE

Houriet Margaux 1994 9.35 9.109.30 9.10Colombier7. 36.85 *D*NE

Monnerat Sophie 1995 9.25 9.308.90 8.85Ancienne La Chaux-de-F8. 36.30 *D*NE

Gremaud Laetitia 1993 9.05 8.909.00 9.20FSG Sales9. 36.15 *D*FR

Christinat Alison 1996 9.00 8.809.30 8.70Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz10. 35.80 *D*NE

Guye-Bergeret Nora 1997 8.80 8.859.10 8.90Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz11. 35.65 *D*NE

Currit Caroline 1997 9.05 8.459.15 8.95FSG Les Verrières12. 35.60 *D*NE

Sancey Laurène 1997 9.05 8.858.95 8.55FSG Les Verrières13. 35.40 *D*NE

Girard Elsa 1995 9.05 8.558.80 8.95FSG Sales14. 35.35 *D*FR

Schweizer Tess 1993 8.75 8.509.10 8.80Gym Junior La Chaux-de-15. 35.15 *D*NE

Borgeat Magalie 1993 8.60 9.058.65 8.85Ancienne La Chaux-de-F16. 35.15 *D*NE

Silagy Julie 1994 9.00 8.408.80 8.80Neuchâtel Gym17. 35.00 *D*NE

Rosselet Oksana 1994 9.15 8.408.90 8.50FSG Les Verrières18. 34.95 *D*NE

Vuille Gabrielle 1995 9.30 8.658.75 8.25FSG Couvet19. 34.95 *D*NE

Brodard Zoé 1996 8.80 8.358.55 9.20FSG Sales20. 34.90FR

Nussbaumer Charline 1996 8.95 8.608.45 8.85Les Ponts-de-Martel21. 34.85NE

Jaques Christine-Lau 1995 8.95 9.458.30 8.15Ancienne La Chaux-de-F22. 34.85NE

Müller Ophélie 1995 8.80 8.458.30 8.90FSG Sales23. 34.45FR

Meyer Anne 1997 8.80 7.808.75 9.00Fémina Courgenay24. 34.35JU

Jeannerat Alice 1994 8.85 8.508.25 8.55Fémina Courgenay25. 34.15JU

Nobile Oksana 1996 8.95 7.508.60 8.95FSG Serrières26. 34.00NE

Hugi Sarah 1996 8.50 7.809.05 8.50Gym la Coudre27. 33.85NE

Brodard Agnès 1996 8.90 7.508.90 8.50FSG Sales28. 33.80FR

Burkhardt Megane 1995 8.85 8.058.45 8.40Ancienne La Chaux-de-F29. 33.75NE

Thiébaud Marie 1993 8.85 7.908.20 8.70Gym Junior La Chaux-de-30. 33.65NE

Klaus Valérie 1995 8.85 7.758.45 8.50FSG Savagnier31. 33.55NE

Corminboeuf Mathilde 1995 9.00 7.258.70 8.45Estavayer/Lully32. 33.40FR

Delay Laurène 1994 8.45 8.608.40 7.95Les Ponts-de-Martel33. 33.40NE

Roethenbühler Elisa 1997 9.00 7.758.30 8.30Le Landeron34. 33.35NE

Roemer Emilie 1996 9.00 8.358.25 7.75Le Landeron35. 33.35NE

Kupferschmied Anne-Sophie 1994 8.80 7.558.55 8.35Gym la Coudre36. 33.25NE

Grand Clévia 1994 8.45 7.859.00 7.35Gym la Coudre37. 32.65NE

Marti Marlène 1994 8.35 6.958.85 8.50Estavayer/Lully38. 32.65FR

Cardot Jackie 1995 8.80 7.607.85 8.25Gym Avenches39. 32.50VD

Theubet Fanny 1994 9.10 7.907.80 7.50Fémina Courgenay40. 32.30JU

Brandt Melina 1996 8.75 7.607.60 8.05FSG Couvet41. 32.00NE

Liard Lisa 1995 8.20 7.508.50 7.35FSG Sales42. 31.55FR

Matthey Vahiné 1993 8.75 6.507.55 8.50FSG Serrières43. 31.30NE

Juvet Typhaine 1988 8.15 6.858.60 7.05Neuchâtel Gym44. 30.65NE

Dubois Delphine 1996 8.35 6.008.60 7.55Chézard-Saint-Martin45. 30.50NE

Jenzer Joanne 1995 8.50 7.606.80 6.85Chézard-Saint-Martin46. 29.75NE

Fasel Emilie 1993 8.55 6.307.35 7.00Estavayer/Lully47. 29.20FR
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Chablais Nikita 1995 8.35 6.657.00 7.05Estavayer/Lully48. 29.05FR

Hadorn Lucie 1996 8.05 5.706.00 7.95Chézard-Saint-Martin49. 27.70NE

Chanson Léna 1997 8.90 9.350.00 9.45Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz50. 27.70NE

C6 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Détraz Thelma 1996 9.30 9.759.60 9.55Colombier1. 38.20 ORNE

Guidi Alexia 1996 9.35 9.659.70 9.20Ancienne La Chaux-de-F2. 37.90 ARGENTNE

Sandoz Vania 1993 9.20 9.759.55 9.05Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 37.55 BRONZENE

Dubois Shandi 1993 8.85 9.259.20 9.25Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 36.55NE

Flückiger Coralie 1995 8.65 9.459.50 8.80Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz5. 36.40NE

Moret Laura 1997 8.40 8.708.95 9.15Martigny Octoduria6. 35.20VS

Pradegan Gaëlle 1994 8.15 8.858.65 9.10Martigny Octoduria7. 34.75VS

Mladenovic Natalia 1994 8.10 9.308.35 8.90Martigny Octoduria8. 34.65VS

Pangjaj Marigona 1996 8.20 8.558.35 8.65Martigny Octoduria9. 33.75VS

Tâche Laura 1992 8.80 7.407.35 8.65FSG Sales10. 32.20FR

C7 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Evard Océane 1991 9.45 9.759.80 9.60Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz1. 38.60 ORNE

Sester Maude 1992 8.85 9.559.65 9.10Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 37.15 ARGENTNE

Pradegan Jessica 1989 8.90 9.608.75 9.45Martigny Octoduria3. 36.70 BRONZEVS

Sester Maïté 1990 8.85 9.309.20 8.85Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 36.20NE

Tissieres Mathilde 1993 8.65 9.258.80 9.00Martigny Octoduria5. 35.70VS

Bourquin Rachel 1990 8.90 9.558.90 8.15Neuchâtel Gym6. 35.50NE

Roduit Mégane 1993 8.15 9.058.60 8.75Martigny Octoduria7. 34.55VS

CD/H : Dames Total

AN ST BFSO

DuBois Virginie 1990 9.35 9.309.40 9.55Colombier1. 37.60 ORNE

Spycher Odile 1988 8.85 8.959.00 8.90Gym Junior La Chaux-de-2. 35.70 ARGENTNE

Schönenberg Nadia 1988 8.55 8.659.30 9.15Gym Junior La Chaux-de-3. 35.65 BRONZENE

Herrmann Virginie 1987 8.70 8.308.45 8.55Neuchâtel Gym4. 34.00NE



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

C1 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Coulet Théo 2002 8.90 9.008.65 8.85 9.00FSG Serrières1. 44.40 ORNE

Basilico Yoann 2000 9.05 8.858.85 8.80 8.60FSG Serrières2. 44.15 ARGENTNE

Heinkel Edouard 2000 8.90 9.408.55 8.60 8.50Gym Junior La Chaux-de-3. 43.95 BRONZENE

Aellen Raphael 2001 9.05 8.708.90 8.40 8.70FSG Couvet4. 43.75 *D*NE

Garcia Nathan 2003 9.30 8.408.80 8.50 8.45FSG Serrières5. 43.45NE

Pisino Ugo 2002 8.90 9.308.60 8.30 8.30FSG Serrières6. 43.40NE

Bourgon Jules 2003 9.10 8.958.40 8.10 7.95FSG Les Verrières7. 42.50NE

Graf Leeroy 1999 8.55 8.558.50 8.45 8.35Gym la Coudre8. 42.40NE

Cséfalvay Julien 2004 8.80 8.858.15 8.10 8.50FSG Savagnier9. 42.40NE

Ruffieux Dorian 2001 8.60 8.608.40 8.65 8.10Gym la Coudre10. 42.35NE

Marti Tom 2002 8.45 8.608.20 7.35 8.00Fémina Courgenay11. 40.60JU

Huguelet Gauthier 2003 8.35 8.508.45 7.75 7.35FSG Serrières12. 40.40NE

C2 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Hadorn Kylian 2001 8.80 9.209.10 8.85 9.20FSG Serrières1. 45.15 ORNE

Jeanrenaud Ilan 2002 8.70 8.709.10 8.85 9.00FSG Les Verrières2. 44.35 ARGENTNE

Vaucher Nathan 2000 9.00 8.909.00 8.55 8.65FSG Serrières3. 44.10 BRONZENE

Foulon Valentin 1997 8.60 8.958.85 8.75 8.95FSG Savagnier4. 44.10 *D*NE

Pesenti Mirco 2000 8.80 8.558.90 8.55 9.10Ancienne La Chaux-de-F5. 43.90 *D*NE

Zürcher Adrien 2000 8.95 8.958.50 8.60 8.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F6. 43.80 *D*NE

Zimmer Miguel 1998 8.35 8.658.75 7.90 8.50Neuchâtel Gym7. 42.15 *D*NE

Liechti Kilian 2000 8.25 9.158.40 7.30 8.95Neuchâtel Gym8. 42.05 *D*NE

Salvia Kevin 2001 8.85 8.708.10 8.20 8.20Chézard-Saint-Martin9. 42.05 *D*NE

Galzin Théo 1999 8.55 8.508.45 8.30 8.10Chézard-Saint-Martin10. 41.90NE

Frutiger Noé 2001 8.65 8.458.50 7.65 8.60Chézard-Saint-Martin11. 41.85NE

Steiner Jan 2001 8.80 8.608.40 8.25 7.65Neuchâtel Gym12. 41.70NE

Collaud Erwann 1999 8.05 8.308.70 8.30 8.30Gym la Coudre13. 41.65NE

Botteron Steevy 2001 8.55 8.508.25 7.80 8.50Chézard-Saint-Martin14. 41.60NE

L'Epplatenier Thibaut 2001 8.60 8.407.95 8.15 8.40Chézard-Saint-Martin15. 41.50NE

Graf Bruno 2000 8.50 8.408.00 7.85 8.45FSG Couvet16. 41.20NE

Sancey Louis 2003 8.50 8.508.60 7.50 8.05FSG Les Verrières17. 41.15NE

Donzé Martin 2000 8.90 7.808.30 7.25 8.80Chézard-Saint-Martin18. 41.05NE

Jeanrenaud Nathan 2000 8.55 8.608.45 7.70 7.30FSG Les Verrières19. 40.60NE

Mury Vincent 1999 8.45 8.758.25 6.40 8.15Neuchâtel Gym20. 40.00NE

Guye-Bergeret Siméon 1999 8.50 7.758.30 7.30 8.05Chézard-Saint-Martin21. 39.90NE

Brugger Damien 2001 7.90 8.158.25 7.05 7.40Chézard-Saint-Martin22. 38.75NE

Ipek Igor 2002 7.80 8.007.30 7.50 7.20Ancienne La Chaux-de-F23. 37.80NE



RESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATSRESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Tissot Vincent 1999 8.75 9.359.05 8.45 8.90Montagny-Cousset1. 44.50 ORFR

Tissot Nicolas 2000 8.80 9.159.05 8.30 8.85Montagny-Cousset2. 44.15 ARGENTFR

Sancey Clément 2000 9.10 8.809.00 8.15 9.00FSG Les Verrières3. 44.05 BRONZENE

Vitulli Anthony 1995 9.00 9.008.55 9.00 8.45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F4. 44.00 *D*NE

Botteron Brayan 1999 9.10 8.058.15 8.70 8.20Chézard-Saint-Martin5. 42.20NE

Nusbaum Matt 1996 8.80 8.908.15 8.25 8.00Ancienne La Chaux-de-F6. 42.10NE

Anthoine Tahiri 1997 8.80 8.008.50 8.55 8.10Gym la Coudre7. 41.95NE

Rossier Benjamin 2000 8.65 8.458.70 7.75 7.70FSG Savagnier8. 41.25NE

Currit Nicolas 1999 8.75 8.358.40 7.65 8.00FSG Les Verrières9. 41.15NE

Chollet Mathieu 1999 8.30 7.958.35 8.25 8.30Chézard-Saint-Martin10. 41.15NE

Jean-Louis Loris 1999 8.60 7.908.50 8.60 7.50FSG Les Verrières11. 41.10NE

Stauffer Nathanaël 1999 8.50 8.458.30 8.05 7.65Chézard-Saint-Martin12. 40.95NE

L'Epplatenier Kilian 1999 8.05 7.257.85 7.85 7.55Chézard-Saint-Martin13. 38.55NE

C4 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Perret Clément 1995 9.00 8.809.15 9.00 9.15Chézard-Saint-Martin1. 45.10 ORNE

Grall Lucas Gwendal 1997 8.80 8.808.80 8.45 8.70Gym la Coudre2. 43.55 ARGENTNE

Favre Steven 1997 8.40 8.908.80 9.20 8.15Gym la Coudre3. 43.45 BRONZENE

Grall Lucas Hugo 1996 8.90 8.158.80 8.75 8.80Gym la Coudre4. 43.40 *D*NE

Galzin Marius 1997 8.55 8.408.65 8.45 8.95Chézard-Saint-Martin5. 43.00NE

Cretenet Quentin 1997 8.80 9.108.25 8.45 7.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F6. 42.40NE

Blaser Julien 1996 8.55 9.157.95 8.40 8.35FSG Couvet7. 42.40NE

Pigny Aloïs 1996 9.10 8.457.95 8.35 8.35FSG Les Verrières8. 42.20NE

Vaucher Baptiste 1999 8.75 8.858.35 7.90 8.05FSG Couvet9. 41.90NE

Monnier Caryl 1998 8.15 8.608.30 8.30 8.55Chézard-Saint-Martin10. 41.90NE

Louvrier Mathis 1999 8.65 8.058.40 8.55 8.15FSG Les Verrières11. 41.80NE

C5 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Theurillat David 1992 9.05 9.009.20 9.50 9.25Gym Junior La Chaux-de-1. 46.00 ORNE

Kumar Varun 1994 8.75 9.059.30 9.15 8.10Gym la Coudre2. 44.35 ARGENTNE

Recordon Steven 1995 9.15 8.609.20 8.50 8.90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F3. 44.35 BRONZENE

Paillard Christophe 1993 9.00 8.458.55 9.00 9.05FSG Savagnier4. 44.05 *D*NE

Sooknah Kilian 1993 8.80 8.008.90 9.15 8.80Gym La Tour5. 43.65FR

Vogel Thibaud 1996 9.00 7.509.00 8.95 8.65Chézard-Saint-Martin6. 43.10NE

Lavanchy Ryan 1994 8.55 7.858.70 8.95 8.90Gym la Coudre7. 42.95NE

Besson Guy 1995 8.95 7.908.25 8.55 9.25Chézard-Saint-Martin8. 42.90NE

Küenzi Jimmy 1993 8.85 8.909.00 6.00 8.80FSG Savagnier9. 41.55NE

Othenin-Girard Simon 1996 8.45 7.108.25 8.80 8.35Chézard-Saint-Martin10. 40.95NE

Sampaio Julien 1992 8.20 7.958.20 8.30 7.80Martigny Octoduria11. 40.45VS

Thiébaud Florian 1995 8.35 7.258.35 8.60 7.30Gym Junior La Chaux-de-12. 39.85NE
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C6 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Theurillat Yann 1990 9.10 8.709.40 9.35 8.85Gym Junior La Chaux-de-1. 45.40 ORNE

Jacot Matthieu 1999 8.90 8.309.25 9.30 9.10Ancienne La Chaux-de-F2. 44.85 ARGENTNE

Juvet Quentin 1993 8.70 8.258.50 9.05 8.50Chézard-Saint-Martin3. 43.00 BRONZENE

Thalmann Marc 1991 8.55 8.308.80 8.70 8.50Gym la Coudre4. 42.85NE

Morreale Luca 1990 8.25 6.907.85 9.45 8.85Gym La Tour5. 41.30FR

CD/H : Hommes Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Hauser François 1971 9.10 8.108.95 9.00 8.50Ancienne La Chaux-de-F1. 43.65 ORNE





RESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

CHALLENGE

Challenge C1 Total

AN ST BFSO

CHALLENGE1. Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 108.7526.80 26.60 27.7527.60

Delacour Nolwenn 2002 9.20 9.409.40 8.70C1 36.70

Guye-Bergeret Héloise 2002 9.10 9.208.80 9.25C1 36.35

Glassey Lucie 2004 9.30 9.158.60 8.65C1 35.70

2. Le Landeron 108.5026.95 26.55 27.2027.80

Valadar Tatiana 2003 9.45 8.959.10 8.90C1 36.40

Sollberger Noémie 2001 9.15 9.108.75 9.15C1 36.15

Gobbo Audine 2002 9.20 9.159.10 8.50C1 35.95

3. FSG Serrières 107.0027.00 25.90 26.9527.15

Anker Manon 2000 9.50 9.009.05 8.60C1 36.15

Tico Délia 2001 8.60 9.008.90 8.95C1 35.45

Calderon Tessa 2001 9.05 8.959.05 8.35C1 35.40

4. Gym Avenches 106.2526.70 26.20 25.4027.95

Bruchet Rebecca 9.45 8.359.00 8.80C1 35.60

Castella Pauline 1999 9.30 8.408.95 8.80C1 35.45

Badertscher Mélissa 1998 9.20 8.658.75 8.60C1 35.20

5. FSG Les Verrières 105.1025.95 25.65 27.1526.35

Aellen Céline 2000 9.00 9.208.85 9.15C1 36.20

Vonlaufen Chloé 2003 8.85 9.108.30 8.30C1 34.55

Miuccio Sophie 2000 8.50 8.858.80 8.20C1 34.35

6. FSG Sales 104.4525.40 25.65 26.0527.35

Gremaud Julie 2003 9.20 8.808.40 8.80C1 35.20

Oberson Yolande 2003 9.05 8.608.50 8.50C1 34.65

Menoud Léonie 2003 9.10 8.658.50 8.35C1 34.60

7. Fémina Courgenay 103.9525.90 25.25 26.2026.60

Zuber Laura 2001 9.15 9.008.90 8.60C1 35.65

Godat Flavie 2002 8.90 8.458.40 8.55C1 34.30

Chapuis Léa 2003 8.55 8.758.60 8.10C1 34.00

8. Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 99.0524.75 24.10 24.7025.50

Leimguber Eva 2003 8.60 8.658.20 8.35C1 33.80

Quaranta Ilona 2004 8.70 7.708.35 8.00C1 32.75

Rosselet Mélissa 2002 8.20 8.358.20 7.75C1 32.50



RESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010
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23 - 24.10.2010

CHALLENGE

Challenge C1 Total

AN ST BFSO

9. Gym la Coudre 98.7025.10 24.20 24.7524.65

Collaud Yaëlle 2002 8.20 8.408.60 8.25C1 33.45

Aegerter Mélissa 2000 8.60 7.958.45 8.30C1 33.30

Aegerter Céline 2003 7.85 8.408.05 7.65C1 31.95



RESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

CHALLENGE

Challenge C2 Total

AN ST BFSO

CHALLENGE1. FSG Les Verrières 110.3527.85 27.55 27.7027.25

Grillet Elise 2002 9.05 9.309.50 9.20C2 37.05

Jacquet Aurore 2002 9.00 9.358.95 9.50C2 36.80

Jeannier Léonie 2002 9.20 9.059.40 8.85C2 36.50

2. Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 109.8027.45 26.75 27.8527.75

Ruchat Mégane 2002 9.05 9.559.05 9.40C2 37.05

Waeber Mélyssa 2001 9.50 9.159.10 8.65C2 36.40

Delacour Cassandre 2002 9.20 9.159.30 8.70C2 36.35

3. Le Landeron 109.2527.80 26.85 27.0027.60

Knuchel Marie 1999 9.30 9.159.10 9.15C2 36.70

Knuchel Elsa 2000 9.30 8.959.20 9.00C2 36.45

Pin Emilie 2001 9.00 8.909.50 8.70C2 36.10

4. FSG Serrières 108.3027.50 26.40 27.0527.35

Geromin Martins Alessia 1198 8.80 9.259.45 8.95C2 36.45

Egli Marine 1999 9.20 8.709.10 8.95C2 35.95

Trian Aurélia 2000 9.35 9.108.95 8.50C2 35.90

5. Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 107.1527.35 25.95 27.2526.60

Campanariot Margot 2000 8.90 9.509.30 8.90C2 36.60

Bédat Salomé 2001 8.65 8.859.60 8.20C2 35.30

Roehrich Aurélie 2003 9.05 8.908.45 8.85C2 35.25

6. FSG Sales 106.7525.95 26.80 27.0526.95

Yerly Mathilde 2001 9.25 9.209.15 9.05C2 36.65

Sottas Camille 2000 9.05 8.808.55 9.05C2 35.45

Galster Emmy 2003 8.65 9.058.25 8.70C2 34.65

7. Gym Avenches 105.0527.30 24.95 26.5026.30

Schornoz Alison 2000 8.55 9.259.50 8.80C2 36.10

Staudenmann Anja 2000 9.15 9.109.00 7.70C2 34.95

Joye Coralie 2000 8.60 8.158.80 8.45C2 34.00

8. FSG Savagnier 103.7526.65 24.90 26.2525.95

Klaus Mélanie 1999 8.90 8.508.95 8.25C2 34.60

Stutz Marie 2001 8.25 9.008.90 8.45C2 34.60

Rollier Eléa 2002 8.80 8.758.80 8.20C2 34.55



RESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

CHALLENGE

Challenge C2 Total

AN ST BFSO

9. Chézard-Saint-Martin 102.5525.60 25.40 26.2525.30

Oppliger Nadine 2000 8.90 8.858.90 9.05C2 35.70

Monnier Eloïse 2001 8.75 8.858.80 8.35C2 34.75

Ruchti Annaëlle 2000 7.65 8.557.90 8.00C2 32.10

10. FSG Malleray-Bévillard 98.0023.20 24.30 24.4526.05

Zumstein Aurélie 2001 8.95 8.407.55 8.40C2 33.30

Figueiredo Susi 1999 8.55 8.308.40 8.00C2 33.25

Alleman Audrey 2000 8.55 7.757.25 7.90C2 31.45



RESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

CHALLENGE

Challenge C3 Total

AN ST BFSO

CHALLENGE1. FSG Les Verrières 106.9526.45 26.75 26.4027.35

Grillet Marie 1999 9.05 9.108.85 9.25C3 36.25

Vuille Anaïs 2000 9.15 8.708.85 8.75C3 35.45

Codoni Clara 1999 9.15 8.608.75 8.75C3 35.25

2. FSG Sales 106.4525.95 25.40 27.0528.05

Bovigny Elisa 2001 9.30 8.808.85 8.55C3 35.50

Morand Elisa 2000 9.55 8.858.65 8.45C3 35.50

Oberson Jeanne 2001 9.20 9.408.45 8.40C3 35.45

3. Gym Avenches 105.7026.45 26.95 24.7527.55

Apothelos Dorine 2000 9.25 8.709.05 9.15C3 36.15

Cardot Emilie 1999 9.45 8.308.75 9.00C3 35.50

Vils Tamara 1998 8.85 7.758.65 8.80C3 34.05

4. Avenir Porrentruy 104.0526.55 26.60 23.8527.05

Dubey Romane 1999 9.55 9.208.90 9.10C3 36.75

Richert Elia 1998 9.00 7.208.90 9.00C3 34.10

Simonnnin Salomée 1997 8.50 7.458.75 8.50C3 33.20

5. Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 103.6525.90 26.10 25.3026.35

Hoeseli Léna 1999 9.15 8.709.00 8.65C3 35.50

Amez-Droz Chloé 1999 8.80 8.758.80 8.65C3 35.00

Vorpe Amandine 1998 8.40 7.858.10 8.80C3 33.15

6. FSG Couvet 102.6525.85 26.05 25.0025.75

Zybach Chloé 1999 8.10 8.858.65 8.90C3 34.50

Rey Jamie 2001 8.80 8.158.60 8.55C3 34.10

Givord Marie-Sophie 1999 8.85 8.008.60 8.60C3 34.05

7. Gym la Coudre 102.3025.25 25.50 25.1026.45

Locatelli Carmelle 1999 9.00 8.758.75 8.65C3 35.15

Decrauzat Alline 2000 8.60 8.708.40 8.45C3 34.15

El Harti Omeyma 1997 8.85 7.658.10 8.40C3 33.00

8. Gym La Tour 101.9025.85 26.00 24.4025.65

Bornand Wassana 1998 8.50 8.708.80 8.70C3 34.70

Völlmin Sophie 1998 8.80 8.058.75 8.75C3 34.35

Kaesermann Clara 1999 8.35 7.658.30 8.55C3 32.85



RESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

CHALLENGE

Challenge C3 Total

AN ST BFSO

9. FSG Savagnier 96.3025.15 25.15 23.2022.80

Matthey Mélissa 1999 8.30 7.608.25 8.80C3 32.95

Vauthier Romane 2000 7.60 7.708.50 8.15C3 31.95

Favre Elsa 1999 6.90 7.908.40 8.20C3 31.40



RESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

CHALLENGE

Challenge C4 Total

AN ST BFSO

CHALLENGE1. Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz 108.6027.00 25.90 27.9527.75

Berthoud Marine 1999 9.30 9.309.20 8.75C4 36.55

Clerc Emilie 1999 9.45 9.159.00 8.45C4 36.05

Brügger Olivia 1999 9.00 9.508.80 8.70C4 36.00

2. FSG Sales 107.6526.85 26.05 27.4527.30

Meyer Sidonie 1999 9.20 9.209.05 8.70C4 36.15

Oberson Solène 1999 9.00 9.158.80 8.85C4 35.80

Pauli Audrey 2000 9.10 9.109.00 8.50C4 35.70

3. Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonds 105.2526.10 26.40 26.2026.55

Amez-Droz Océane 1998 8.80 9.059.00 9.15C4 36.00

Jeanneret Nastasia 1997 9.00 9.058.75 8.95C4 35.75

Galvan Lisa 1999 8.75 8.108.35 8.30C4 33.50

4. Fribourg-Freiburgia 105.0526.65 26.05 25.1527.20

Petersen Lydia 1998 9.00 8.508.90 8.80C4 35.20

Baechler Mégane 1998 8.90 8.358.75 9.00C4 35.00

Zwahlen Virginie 1999 9.30 8.309.00 8.25C4 34.85

5. Gym Junior La Chaux-de-Fonds 104.8526.15 25.00 26.5027.20

Chatellard Justine 1997 9.20 8.908.65 8.85C4 35.60

Heinkel Camille 1996 9.25 8.858.60 8.25C4 34.95

Chatellard Amélie 2000 8.75 8.758.90 7.90C4 34.30

6. FSG Serrières 103.6525.10 26.00 25.6526.90

Goncalves Léana 1998 8.70 8.908.60 9.00C4 35.20

Nobile Emma 1998 9.20 8.258.10 8.80C4 34.35

Santos Tania 1995 9.00 8.508.40 8.20C4 34.10

7. FSG Couvet 102.1025.30 24.20 25.8026.80

Dimeo Valentine 1996 9.10 9.008.25 8.65C4 35.00

Jornod Noémie 1997 9.10 8.258.65 7.80C4 33.80

Graf Ariane 1997 8.60 8.558.40 7.75C4 33.30

8. Avenir Porrentruy 101.5024.10 24.80 26.1026.50

Bregnard Maude 1995 9.00 8.808.35 8.45C4 34.60

Bregnard Fiona 1997 8.90 8.757.80 8.05C4 33.50

Valley Clémentine 1996 8.60 8.557.95 8.30C4 33.40



RESULTATS

Championnat des Petites Colombes 2010

FSG Colombier Agrès

23 - 24.10.2010

CHALLENGE

Challenge C4 Total

AN ST BFSO

9. Estavayer/Lully 100.9524.75 24.70 25.4026.10

Fasel Elsa 1996 8.80 8.608.10 8.80C4 34.30

Mehmetaj Edona 1995 8.65 8.908.30 7.80C4 33.65

Marti Isabelle 1995 8.65 7.908.35 8.10C4 33.00

10. Gym la Coudre 97.6024.55 24.85 24.8523.35

Rocchetti Vanessa 1998 8.20 8.508.15 8.40C4 33.25

Frey Morgane 1996 7.95 8.308.05 8.10C4 32.40

Cogorni Elisa 1995 7.20 8.058.35 8.35C4 31.95

11. Chézard-Saint-Martin 97.4024.55 25.20 23.2524.40

Probst Oriane 1998 8.15 8.458.30 8.60C4 33.50

Hugelet Caroline 1998 8.65 7.558.20 8.30C4 32.70

robin Camille 1992 7.60 7.258.05 8.30C4 31.20


